110
CI-CO
Order code
CI-CO 50 4T
Technical characteristics
60Hz
Support feet
Long-range, low profile, centrifugal induction jet fans

induction jet fans
T= Three-phase
220-254V 380-440V
Speed
(r/min)
Model Maximum admissible current
(A)
Flow rate
(m3/h)
Sound pres-
sure LpA
at 1m dB(A)
Approx.
weight
(kg)
CI-CO-50-4T 1674 5.00 2.90 6050 50 1.20 78 83
CI-CO-50-4/8T 1674/780  2.90 / 1.20 6050 / 3020 50 / 13 1.20 / 0.30 78/63 83
CI-CO-75-4T 1740 9.00 5.20 8080 75 2.20 85 139
CI-CO-75-4/8T 1740/876  5.20 / 2.05 8080 / 4040 75 / 19 2.20 / 0.37 85/70 139
CI-CO-100-4T 1734 9.90 5.70 9340 100 2.40 89 141
CI-CO-100-4/8T 1734/858  5.70 / 2.20 9340 / 4670 100 / 25 2.40 / 0.55 89/14 141
Installed
power
(kW)
Thrust